Construction or Engineering ApprovalProject Information
By ______________________________________________________
Company _________________________________________________
Address __________________________________________________
Date _____________________________________________________
Job Name
Address
Contractor

  Extra Wide Beam Plate _______  inch wide beam
  Powder Coated Blades ___________ RAL Color
  Powder Coated Frame & Mount ________ RAL Color
  Powder Coated Winglets __________ RAL Color
  Corrosion Resistant Package **consult factory
  Black Anodized Blades         Silver Anodized Blades
  Black Motor Covers         Silver Motor Covers
  Laminated Wood Beam Brackets
  Truss Span Mounting Kit (consult factory)
Z-Purlin Mounting Kit (consult factory)
Control Options
Model
Number Fan Size Hanging Weight Normal Industrial
Spacing RPM
KDF08-855 8 FT 85NM 166 lbs. (75 kg) 55 feet 198
KDF10-855 10 FT 85NM 174 lbs. (79 kg) 60 feet 154
KDF12-855 12 FT 85NM 183 lbs. (83 kg) 65 feet 125
KDF14-855 14 FT 85NM 191 lbs. (86 kg) 70 feet 106
KDF16-1885 16 FT 188NM 216 lbs. (97 kg) 90 feet 92
KDF18-1885 18 FT 188NM 224 lbs. (101 kg) 95 feet 81
KDF20-1885 20 FT 188NM 232 lbs. (105 kg) 100 feet 72
KDF24-1885 24 FT 188NM 249 lbs. (112 kg) 110 feet 55
Direct Drive HVLS Fan Warranty: Please See Full Warranty Outline Located in the HVLS Users Manual
Mechanical Electrical Labor Standard
Remote
iFan